FULDATALER 4. HTL Manner
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TRIATHLONI# Mannschaftswertung

Fuldatal, den 13. August 2017

1. Tri-Flow Bad Enbach

David Trenk
Konstantin Will
Jonathan Trenk
Lukas Trenk

2. VIL Minster

Lukas Scholl
Felix Schreiber
Tim Kreher
Nick Mieth

3. team-naunheim SPORT e.V.

Karsten Giirsch
Volker Gébel
Matthias Raff
Julian Schepp

4. SV Gelnhausen

Pascal Reu3wig
Egmont Pietruschka
Alexander Hufnagel
Martin Ottmann

5. Spiridon Frankfurt

Joe Bremer

Carsten Goldhammer
Luca Bremer

Lucas Naumer

6. Wassersportvereinigung Cassel e.V.

Moritz Werrbach
Simon Liese
Kilian Umbach
Christian Hess

Gesamt
1:11:48
1:11:48
1:11:48
1:11:51

Gesamt
1:13:50
1:14:42
1:14:45
1:14:46

Gesamt
1:15:45
1:15:45
1:15:54
1:15:54

Gesamt
1:16:14
1:16:15
1:16:15
1:16:15

Gesamt
1:17:55
1:17:56
1:17:56
1:17:56

Gesamt
1:18:23
1:18:23
1:18:23
1:18:24

Teamzeit
Schwimmen
12:30
12:31
12:30
12:30

Teamzeit
Schwimmen
12:11
12:32

12:10
12:11

Teamzeit
Schwimmen
15:17
15:10

15:12
15:09

Teamzeit
Schwimmen
12:44
12:39

12:40
12:38

Teamzeit
Schwimmen
15:15
15:12
15:09
15:14

Teamzeit

Schwimmen

14:14
14:13
14:12
14:13

o [t
TRIATHLONI#
:1:11:51
Radfahren Laufen
35:02 24:15
35:03 24:13
35:04 24:13
35:04 24:16
1 1:14:46
Radfahren Laufen
35:17 26:21
34:51 27:19
35:11 27:23
35:19 27:15
1 1:15:54
Radfahren Laufen
35:11 25:17
35:20 25:15
35:14 25:27
35:18 25:26
:1:16:15
Radfahren Laufen
37:30 25:59
37:43 25:52
37:41 25:53
37:35 26:01
: 1:17:56
Radfahren Laufen
36:36 26:03
36:42 26:01
36:43 26:03
36:41 26:00
:1:18:24
Radfahren Laufen
37:43 26:25
37:44 26:26
37:47 26:24
37:44 26:26
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TRIATHLONG Mannschaftswertung TRIATHLONI
Fuldatal, den 13. August 2017
7. Schwimmclub Wiesbaden 1911 Teamzeit: 1:19:36
Gesamt Schwimmen Radfahren Laufen
Marco Mattis 1:19:35 16:00 36:49 26:45
Willy Debo 1:19:35 15:44 37:03 26:47
Lars Sittauer 1:19:36 15:45 37:01 26:49
Christian Humlach 1:19:36 15:48 #Error #Error
8. TG Tria Russelsheim Teamzeit: 1:20:11
Gesamt Schwimmen Radfahren Laufen
Peter Riggeberg 1:20:10 14:43 37:43 27:43
Gianni Ranaudo 1:20:10 14:46 37:44 27:40
Peter Mittnacht 1:20:10 14:42 37:43 27:44
Ingo Rheinbay 1:20:11 14:46 37:40 27:44
9. Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. Teamzeit: 1:20:52
Gesamt Schwimmen Radfahren Laufen
Ronald Welb 1:20:51 16:04 38:09 26:37
Markus Theis 1:20:51 16:06 37:58 26:46
Winfred Wende 1:20:52 16:05 38:07 26:39
Dirk Motschenbacher 1:20:52 16:07 38:00 26:44
10. Tri Force Fulda Teamzeit: 1:21:45
Gesamt Schwimmen Radfahren Laufen
Michael Kéhler 1:21:44 15:27 39:06 27:10
Hendrik Johannes Daemen 1:21:44 15:26 39:05 27:12
Michael Gluber 1:21:45 15:27 39:05 27:12
Henrik Lederer 1:21:45 15:24 39:08 27:12
11. ADAC Sportclub Gelnhausen Teamzeit: 1:22:06
Gesamt Schwimmen Radfahren Laufen
Peter Amend 1:22:00 15:20 37:31 29:08
Falco Linke 1:22:05 15:07 37:55 29:03
Stockmanes Carsten 1:22:06 15:05 37:53 29:07
Joschka Khaniani 1:22:06 15:04 1:35:46
12. SKV Morfelden 1879 e.V. Teamzeit: 1:23:41
Gesamt Schwimmen Radfahren Laufen
Marcel Springer 1:21:03 15:54 37:48 27:21
Andi Reisner 1:21:56 15:52 37:51 28:12
Matthias Morche 1:23:40 15:54 38:05 29:40
Martin Hisgen 1.23:41 15:53 38:06 29:40
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